	O.W.L. - Dragon’s Den Investment Group Feedback Form

	My Name is:
	The Presenter is:
	Their project is:

	Some things they did very well are:




	Some things they could have done better are:




	How efficiently did they use their time?
	Very little
	Some
	Enough
	A fair bit
	A great deal

	How much overall time did they put into their project?
	< 9 hrs
	9-11 hrs
	11-13 hrs
	13-15 hrs
	>15 hrs

	How much thought did they put into how to achieve their goals?
	Very little
	Some
	Enough
	A fair bit
	A great deal

	I think they should or should not get the time funding because…
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